ANNEXURE II: CLAIM OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS

Sl.
No.

Name and address
of secured financial
creditor

Amount
claimed (Rs.)

Amount of
claim
admitted

(Rs.)

% share in
total amount
of claims
admitted

Amount of
claim
rejected

(Rs.)

Tata Capital
Financial Services
Ltd.

11th Floor Tower A
Peninsula Business
Park Ganpatrao
Kadam Marg Lower
Parel Mumbai 400
013

387745982.00

387545969.00

6.599

200013.00

Union Bank of India
FC Road Branch
erstwhile SSI Finance
Branch 1184/4
Shreenath Plaza FC
Road Pune
Maharashtra 411005

199989434.38

198747696.38

3.385

1241738.00

Total

587735416.38

586293665.38

9.984

1441751.00




