SI. No.	Name and address of secured financial creditor	Amount claimed (Rs.)	Amount of claim admitted (Rs.)	% share in total amount of claims admitted	Amount of claim rejected (Rs.)
1.	Tata Capital Financial Services Ltd. 11th Floor Tower A Peninsula Business Park Ganpatrao Kadam Marg Lower Parel Mumbai 400 013	387745982.00	387545969.00	6.599	200013.00
2.	Union Bank of India FC Road Branch erstwhile SSI Finance Branch 1184/4 Shreenath Plaza FC Road Pune Maharashtra 411005	199989434.38	198747696.38	3.385	1241738.00
	Total	587735416.38	586293665.38	9.984	1441751.00

## ANNEXURE II: CLAIM OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS